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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Beaty Construction Inc. Daniel Beaty (317) 835-2254 dbeaty@beatyinc.com

Bruns Gutzwiller Inc. Thomas Bruns (812) 934-2105 tom@bruns-gutzwiller.com

C D I Inc. Rick Harruff (812) 232-3327 rharruff@cdiinc.net VBE

Crider & Crider Inc. Steve Crider (812) 336-4452 rwells@criderandcrider.com

F.A. Wilhelm Const. Jay Watson (317) 359-5411 lisawilde@fawilhelm.com

Force Construction Company Harold Force (812) 372-8441 info@forceco.com

H I S Constructors Inc Terry L Morgan  (317) 284-1195 terry.morgan@hisconstructors.com

Terstep Co. Inc. Terrence Garrett (317) 849-3543 terrence@terstep.com

5 Star Company Inc. Walter Johnson (812) 591-8154 Johnson5starangus@gmail.com

Dunlap & Company Chuck Corbin (812) 376-3021 pat.mckinney@dunlapinc.com

Harmon Construction Inc. Tom Harmon (812) 346-2048 main@harmonconstruction.com MBE

McAlister Excavating Co Cathy McAlister (812) 594-2402 mcalisterexc@uswebmail.biz

Snedegar Construction Gary Snedegar (812) 824-6889 info@snedeger-construction.com

3 D Company Jennifer Grove (765) 288-3326 dcase@3dcompanyinc.com WBE, DBE

Abel Construction Co Inc. John Hays (502) 451-2235 jhays@abelconstruct.com

J.C. Ripberger Const. William Ripberger Jr. (317) 873-3383 billr@jcripberger.com

Pepper Construction Bill McCarthy (317) 681-1000 bmccarthy@pepperconstruction.com

Vexco Engineering Jimmy Volz (812) 216-8416 jvolz@vexcoengineering.com

Ambition Construction Co. Terrence Holland (317) 384-2776 ambitionconstructioncompany@gmail.com MBE

Arvin Masonry Randy Arvin (317) 645-7460 crarvin@hotmail.com

Beal E.T.C. Corp. Brent Beal (812) 221-0128 bealetc1@gmail.com

Bercot-Gibson Const. Jim Bercot (260) 489-4561 bercot-gibson@comcast.net

Blankenberger Brothers Inc. Jennie Simpson (812) 845-2717 Pat.B@bbidigs.com

Blann & Son LLC Blake Blann (812) 268-7625 blannmarty@yahoo.com

Brandenburg Industrial Service Jolynn Graca (312) 326-5800 sniset@brandenburg.com

C A S Contracting Chelsey Skinner (812) 847-7221 bwkraminc@msn.com

Cazares Concrete LLC Francisco Cazares (765) 649-7159 f.cazares@cazconllc.com DBE, MBE

Charles C. Brandt Co. Inc. Jack Lautenschlager Jr. (317) 375-1111 jack@ccbrandt.com
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Dallman Contractors LLC Ernest Dallman (317) 280-8940 admin@dallmncontractors.com VBE

Danco Construction Dan Jones (812) 479-7000 djones@danco-const.com

Davis & Associates Inc. Gary Davis (317) 263-9947 gary@davisassocindy.com DBE, MBE

Deichman Excavating Co. Inc. Joe Deichman (574) 722-7677 deichmanx@deichmanexcavating.com

Deig Bros Lumber & Const. Charles Martin (812) 423-4201 crmartin@deigbros.com

Denney Excavating Co. Jane Hendrickson (317) 423-0738 jhendrickson@denneyex.com

Dennis Trucking John M Hanley (812) 466-4271 jmh@dennistrucking.com

EDCO Michael Roberts (317) 787-6665 jgahimer@edcoconstruction.com

Fox Contractors Corp. Dallas Day (260) 747-7461 dday@foxcontractors.com MBE

Furrow Construction Corp. Charles Garcia (317) 362-0645 crgarcia@furrowconstruction.com MBE, VBE

G L S Inc. Granville Singh (317) 292-9622 glsindy88@live.com DBE, MBE

Gibson-Lewis of Indianapolis Steve Witte (317) 876-7054 switte@gli.nceusa.com

Glenroy Const. Co. Inc. Lane Slaughter (317) 359-9501 glenroy@sbcglobal.net

Graystone Earthworks Inc. Chad McKnight (317) 473-9078 cmknight@graystoneearthworks.com

Hayes Brothers Inc. Lawrence Hayes (765) 453-9446 larry@hayesbros.com

Hummel Electric Wade Hummel (812) 474-1500 wade@hummelelectric.com

Indiana Excavating Services Joseph Hollis (317) 477-5057 joe@indyexcavating.net

Inserv Inc. Jay Milewski (317) 493-6165 dwilson@inserv24-7.com

J & I Construction Co. LLC Jesus Ochoa (317) 970-5376 jesus8adgo@hotmail.com

J G Case Construction Tim Case (765) 282-4953 tim@jgcase.com

Jungclaus-Campbell Co. Inc. Timothy Nagler (317) 264-6655 info@jungclaus.com

Kason Construction Kody Keyes (765) 586-0246 kasoncorporation@gmail.com

Koberstein Contracting Inc Asher Alden (812) 385-2695 gkoberstein@kobersteins.com

Lex Contracting Jamie Robinson (812) 881-1339 lexcontractingllc@gmail.com

M & G concrete LLP Marvin Ruiz Funez (317) 200-9996 ruizmarvin75@gmail.com MBE

M E T Construction LLC Tonia Miller (317) 828-2376 tonia.miller@metconstructionllc.com
DBE, MBE, VBE, 

WBE

Midwest Paving Doug Denney (317) 776-8925 ddenney@midwestpavingllc.com

Miller Excavating LLC Ian Miller (765) 412-8709 ian.miller.excavating@gmail.com

Nickles Clark Inc. Clark Nickles (812) 256-3477 clarknickles1@aol.com

Pohl Concrete Construction Brad Pohl (812) 304-0499 bpohl@sit-co.net

Price Construction Group Inc. Nick Price (317) 723-3201 hprice@priceconstructiongroup.com DBE, MBE
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R & R Excavating Inc. Becky Blackston (574) 256-2467 beckyb@rrexcavating.com

R L R Construction Nate Readinger (812) 251-5338 rlr.construction.llc@gmail.com

Renascent Inc. Josh Campbell (317) 783-1500 josh@callcw.com

S & G Excavating Inc. Kenneth Steiner (812) 234-4848 kenny.steiner@sandgexcavating.com

Shuck Corporation David Shuck (317) 786-9818 dshuck@shuckcorp.com

Smock Fansler Corp. T. M. Fansler (317) 248-8371 tfanslr@smockfansler.com

Strode Construction LLC Jeff Strode (812) 230-2633 jstrodeconstruction@gmail.com

The Carpenters Son LLC Maurice Dunn (317) 348-1769 maurice@buildtcs.com MBE, DBE

Trademark Utility Systems James Padgett (812) 865-3321 trademark@netsvrtusa.net

United Construction Services Jennifer Grove (765) 587-4503 jennifer.grove@unitedconsvc.com

Utilities Unlimited LLC David Lukens (317) 710-4628 davidplukens@msn.com

Via Excavating LLC Sam Via (317) 519-7047 samviaexcavating@gmail.com WBE

White Construction Inc. Herman White II (765) 832-8526 cbrunning@whiteconstruction.com
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